



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 15019 of 2017

Galaxy Nirmaan Pvt. Ltd. And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Board Of Revenue U.P. At Allahabad And 6 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ajay Kumar Bashist Singh, Kunal Ravi Singh, Ram Kishore Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Capt Seema Singh, Vinay Kr Singh, Vinay Kumar Singh

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **26.02.2026 at 3:30 p.m.**

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

February 16, 2026

Neetu